

BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED Tamilnadu India

Regd. Office : 1212, Trichy Road Coimbatore - 641 018 Phone: 91 - 422 - 2204100 Fax: 2309999 (Sales) 2204222 (Purchase) 2204233 (Accounts) E-Mail: bascbe@bannari.com Website: www.bannari.com CIN: L15421TZ1983PLC001358

SEC/MAIL/2019

10.09.2019

Exchange Plaza C-1, Block G	Complex, Bandra (E)	BSE Limited Phiroze Jeej Dalal Street Mumbai 400	eebhoy Towers ,	
	: BANARISUG : INE459A01010	BSE CODE ISIN No.	: 500041 : INE459A01010	

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation - Loss of Share Certificates - reg. Shareholder's intimation received at our RTA Ref: M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited on 09.09.2019

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the share certificates detailed below has been reported lost and the shareholders have requested us to issue duplicate share certificates:

Name of the	Folio	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		Total No. of
Shareholder(s)	Number	No(s)	From	То	Shares
RADHIKA BAHL	00003247	70087	3968780	3968829	50
RADHIKA BAHL & SRI AJAY BAHL	R0005692	103184	5973555	5973604	50

Please find attached the letters received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED

OWN (C PALANISWAMY COMPANY SECRETARY ACS No.12580

Encl:

0 9 SEP 2019

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. Unit: BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor, Club Hor Chennai (Madras) - 600002 Tamil Nadu**Tel:** 040-67162222, 67161500 Date: 04/09/2019 Place: New Delhi

From RADHIKA BAHL 3 Malcha Marg, New Delhi-110021

Sub: Duplicate issue of Share certificate of BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED, Folio No.-R0005692

Dear Sir/Madam,

I, Radhika Bahl, presently residing at 3 Malcha Marg, New Delhi -110021, holding Equity shares of BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED whose details are as follows:

Name of Holder	Folio No.	Face Value	No of Shares	
RADHIKA BAHL	R0005692	RS.10/-	50	

But I would like to inform you that these shares got misplaced and untraceable .So requesting you to please provide the details of the shares along with the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Documents submitted along with the letter are as follows :

- 1. PAN copy of the holder(self attested)
- 2. AADHAAR copy of the holder(self attested)
- 3. Dividend issue letter copy

Your early action in this matter is highly appreciated

Regards

Lerdinie Deal

RADHIKA BAHL

То

To Date: 04/09/2019 Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. Unit: BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED Place: New Delh "Subramanian Building", No.1, Vth Floor, Club Chennai (Madras) - 600002 Tamil Nadu Tel: 040-67162222, 67161500 q SEP 2019 From RADHIKA BAHL 3 Malcha Marg; New Delhi-110021

Sub: Duplicate issue of Share certificate of BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED, Folio No.-00003247

Dear Sir/Madam,

I Radhika Bahl, presently residing at 3 Malcha Marg, New Delhi -110021, holding Equity shares of BANNARI AMMAN SUGAR LIMITED whose details are as follows:

Name of Holder	Folio No.	Face Value	No of Shares
RADHIKA BAHL	00003247	RS.10/-	50

But I would like to inform you that these shares got misplaced and untraceable .So requesting you to please provide the details of the shares along with the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Documents submitted along with the letter are as follows :

- 1. PAN copy of the holder (self-attested)
- 2. AADHAAR copy of the holder (self-attested)
- 3. Dividend issue letter copy

Your early action in this matter is highly appreciated

Regards

Lashin Ball

RADHIKA BAHL